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Please tell us how you 
heard about us (circle):  Free 
sample  Catalogue   Conference   
Magazine ad   Colleague    
Student   Searched Internet  
School used it before  

Easy English NEWS is 12 pages, published once a month, September through June (no July or August). You can order it for 
as little as one month or as many as 20 months. Choose the number of papers you’d like each month. Multiply by the cost per 
copy. Multiply again by the number of months. Prices are valid until JUNE 30, 2016.

   

  USA, Canada, and Mexico     2015-2016 Order Form for

Easy English NEWS

Send to (Please Print):

Name __________________________________________________________________

 
Address _ _______________________________________________________________

                _______________________________________________________________

 
City _____________________________ State _ _____   ZIP Code _______________

 
Telephone ___________________ Email__________________________________

    
    I am not ready to order. Please send me ___ FREE samples of recent issues for teachers at  my school. 

    _I have enclosed a check for $_________ (U.S. funds), payable to Easy English NEWS.

    _I am paying by an authorized Purchase Order from my school or institution ______________

_    I am paying by Visa or Mastercard #: ___________________________________________

     Expiration Date __________	      Signature ______________________________________

Begin my subscription with the month of: _________________________We will send you the latest month unless you tell 
us a preferred month.  Your subscription will start in ten days. (Except we don't publish in July or August.)  Ongoing months are delivered by the 
first of the month.  

1 copy...............................$4.20
2-3 copies................$3.30 each
4-9 copies................$3.00 each
10-14 copies............$2.60 each
15-19 copies............$2.25 each
20-49 copies ...........$1.80 each

50-99 copies.................$1.50 each
100-199 copies.............$1.30 each
200-499 copies.............$1.10 each
500+ copies..................$1.00 each

* All prices include Teacher’s Guide 
and reproducible quizzes. 
 
  PLUS! You get 16 pages of 
reproducible Cloze Exercises and 
Short-answer Tests for each month 
at our website: Elizabethclaire.com

Prices* are per copy, per month. Prices include First Class or UPS shipping.

	 Copies desired	 Price per copy	 Cost per
	 per month	 (see chart above)	 month

X = $

Number of months

Total Cost

X

= $

MAIL this order form to: 
Easy English NEWS;  2100 McComas Way, Suite 607; Virginia Beach, VA 23456

or FAX it to: (757) 430-4309  Questions?  Call 888-296-1090 or Email: ESL@Elizabethclaire.com

Prices are valid until June 30, 2016.

NO EXTRA CHARGE 
for shipping!

The shipping cost 
for 

 Easy English NEWS
is already included 

in the price. 
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